
 
CLIENT RCOMMENDED RENTAL SOURCES 

From the office of Emily Garcia, Sotheby’s International Realty 
505.955.7963 * emily@emilygarcia.com 

 
FURNISHED RENTALS 
Nancy Alexander 
505.795.8400 
Alexpenn77@yahoo.com 
She has several rentals on the eastside. 
She also knows others whom you can call 
 
Diane Apprill 
214.223.8860 
dapprill@aol.com 
She has a SF Style 2-bedroom condo in South Capitol 
 
Taru Helne 
202.492.3114 
Taru33@gmail.com 
Has a cute two bedroom in the railyard 
 
Jim & Rose Orbison 
La Casa Luna 
505.819.1033 
spbakeshop@gmail.com 
Authentic Santa Fe Guesthouse close to the plaza 
 
Linda Pedalty 
505.930.3030 
lindapedelty@mac.com 
She has a sweet 1-Bedroom casita in the railyard 
 
Mari Russell 
505.699.7171 
Santafesojourns@aol.com 
She manages several properties that are nicer and moderate. 
 
Joey Wilson 
505.930.3030 
Joey.wilson@mac.com 
Has a 2-bedroom in South Capitol 
 
*be sure to check other sources etc. 
 
https://santafe.craigslist.org/ 
https://www.santafenewmexican.com/ 
https://www.vrbo.com/ 
https://www.airbnb.com/  

 
These are vendors our clients have been happy with, 
please obtain more than one quote and use your 
judgement.   
 
 
 
 
 

Short Term PROPERTY MANAGEMENT COMPANIES 
Wendy Kapp 
Two Casitas Rental 
505.795.3131 
company with 20 Downtown affordable and high end homes 
 
Richard Woodruff 
Adobe Casitas Vacation Rentals 
848.466.9586 
richardawoodruff@gmail.com  
 
LONGER TERM RENTALS, FUNISHED AND UNFURNISHED 
Santa Fe Property Management Ltd. 
Luke Cordova 
505-772-0110 
 
Santa Fe Vacation Rentals 
Donna White 
502-982-3966 
info@santafevacationrentals.com  
 
PROPERTY MANAGERS 
 
Jeff Browne 
Landseer Property Management 
505.795.7914 
JeffB@landseermanagement.com 
 
PROPERTY MANAGERS 
Keith Burks 
505.470.3476 
Kburks1956@yahoo.com 
 
Tanya Bakker Kil 
505.577.2907 
tanya@landseermanagement.com 
 
Melissa Stoller 
505.690.5358 
arasim@cybermesa.com 
 
Collier Property Management 
Gavin Collier 
505.490.0430 
colliergg@msn.com 
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